
Day Sheet

TNLBRA 08/23/25

08/23/2025

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

PENELOPE . PARKS  1   7468

LAWSON DANIELS  2   4748

LANE CLOUSE  3   4753

BAYLOR . BARNETT  4   6815

EMMA WEBSTER  5   4181

KATIE BAGGETT  6   7670

ALEXANDRA . JOHNSON  7   8148

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  8   6113

LOTTIE DANIELS  9   5874

VIVIAN CHAPMAN 10   6043

ALICE CRAGAR 11   4905

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 12   3982

LIVVY DANIELS 13   4435

BRISTOL . BARNETT 14   4026

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

SAVANNAH LANNOM  1   6841

KYLIEGH CASLER  2   6721

EMERY VENSEL  3   7007

LILLIAN FRANKS  4   3423

ADDISON . MCQUARY  5   3970

SR BOY BAREBACK

Contestant Back #Draw

WILEY WOMER  1   6360

JR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

WYATT REED CONNER  1   3343

JACE ROSCELLI  2   4712

SR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

JACKSON DELANEY  1  99077

AIDAN HALL  2   8288

SOLOMAN . COUCH  3   3410

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant Back #Draw

WYATT GIBSON  1   7632

CAMERON THOMAS  2   7388

ISAAC . GUTHERY  3   4595

BRAXTON DAVIS  4   3922

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

LILA KATE BUCHANAN  1   5011

SKYLAR . GLASS  2   5537

ALICE CRAGAR  3   4905

LANE CLOUSE  4   4753

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

TALON WAY  5   3877

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  6   6113

PRESLEY HANSON  7   3993

BRISTOL . BARNETT  8   4026

JR BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

LINCOLN WORKMAN  1   5222

BRIGGS . BARNETT  2   3763

JOHN . HARDWICK  3   6103

BRONSON MUTTERS  4   4111

CASH DAVIS  5   4478

BLAINE BUSSELL  6   3995

HUNTER HOLLAND  7   5524

TUCKER JACKSON  8   3695

JASE WOMER  9   6756

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

KATELYN . WEST  1   7817

LEAH GLENN  2   3234

EMERY VENSEL  3   7007

HANAH DYER  4   3786

JOSIE D. BROOKS  5   7176

LILLIAN FRANKS  6   3423

PAIGE PENDERGRASS  7   7415

LINDIE JO FAGAN  8   3914

CALLIE JO SWIRE  9   7634

MONTANA BUTLER 10   5846

AVAGRACE POWERS 11   5421

MADDIE COLLIER 12   6455

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

MADDIE COLLIER

CAMERON THOMAS

  1   6455

  7388

LEAH GLENN

BRAXTON DAVIS

  2   3234

  3922

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

BRIGGS . BARNETT

BRISTOL . BARNETT

  1   3763

  4026

TUCKER JACKSON

BLAINE BUSSELL

  2   3695

  3995

CASH DAVIS

JOHN . HARDWICK

  3   4478

  6103

SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

BRAXTON DAVIS

LEAH GLENN

  1   3922

  3234

UNOFFICAL  SATURDAY 



Day Sheet

TNLBRA 08/23/25

08/23/2025

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

JOHN . HARDWICK

WYATT REED CONNER

  1   6103

  3343

BRIGGS . BARNETT

BRISTOL . BARNETT

  2   3763

  4026

BLAINE BUSSELL

TUCKER JACKSON

  3   3995

  3695

CASH DAVIS

HADLEE GLENN

  4   4478

  4126

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant Back #Draw

JESSALYNN CASLER  1   7453

EVERETT MUTTERS  2   4248

CULLEN CLOUSE  3  99075

GRADY . NORTHERN  4   5513

LANDRIE WAY  5   6912

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR  6   7903

NATALIE BREECE  7   5819

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

BRISTOL . BARNETT  1   4026

TALON WAY  2   3877

LANE CLOUSE  3   4753

SKYLAR . GLASS  4   5537

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  5   3982

PRESLEY HANSON  6   3993

HADLEE GLENN  7   4126

ALICE CRAGAR  8   4905

VIVIAN CHAPMAN  9   6043

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 10   6113

KAMDYN SIMS 11  99079

LILA KATE BUCHANAN 12   5011

DALEYN SPIVEY 13   4154

BAYLOR . BARNETT 14   6815

PENELOPE . PARKS 15   7468

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

SAVANNAH LANNOM  1   6841

HANAH DYER  2   3786

KATELYN . WEST  3   7817

LINDIE JO FAGAN  4   3914

EMERY VENSEL  5   7007

JOSIE D. BROOKS  6   7176

KYLIEGH CASLER  7   6721

PAIGE PENDERGRASS  8   7415

MONTANA BUTLER  9   5846

LEAH GLENN 10   3234

MADDIE COLLIER 11   6455

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

CASH DAVIS  1   4478

JOHN . HARDWICK  2   6103

BRONSON MUTTERS  3   4111

BRIGGS . BARNETT  4   3763

BO CHAPMAN  5  99074

HUNTER HOLLAND  6   5524

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

LANDRIE WAY  1   6912

CULLEN CLOUSE  2  99075

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR  3   7903

NATALIE BREECE  4   5819

GRADY . NORTHERN  5   5513

KARSEN . JUDD  6   4188

EVERETT MUTTERS  7   4248

JESSALYNN CASLER  8   7453

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JASE WOMER  1   6756

HUNTER HOLLAND  2   5524

CASH DAVIS  3   4478

BRIGGS . BARNETT  4   3763

BO CHAPMAN  5  99074

JOHN . HARDWICK  6   6103

BRONSON MUTTERS  7   4111

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

EVERETT MUTTERS  1   4248

KARSEN . JUDD  2   4188

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR  3   7903

CULLEN CLOUSE  4  99075

JESSALYNN CASLER  5   7453

LANDRIE WAY  6   6912

NATALIE BREECE  7   5819

GRADY . NORTHERN  8   5513

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

SKYLAR . GLASS  1   5537

ALEXANDRA . JOHNSON  2   8148

PENELOPE . PARKS  3   7468

KATIE BAGGETT  4   7670

LOTTIE DANIELS  5   5874

FAITH LACASSE  6   5507

BAYLOR . BARNETT  7   6815

VIVIAN CHAPMAN  8   6043

UNOFFICAL  SATURDAY 



Day Sheet

TNLBRA 08/23/25

08/23/2025

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

ELSIE DODD  9  99073

ALLEY . HARRIS 10   7460

MORGANA HART 11   7695

EMMA WEBSTER 12   4181

BRISTOL . BARNETT 13   4026

LAWSON DANIELS 14   4748

LANE CLOUSE 15   4753

LILA KATE BUCHANAN 16   5011

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 17   3982

ALICE CRAGAR 18   4905

KAMDYN SIMS 19  99079

PAISLEY MOORMAN 20   3497

MIA COX 21   4698

SHELBY . HARRIS 22   7338

DALEYN SPIVEY 23   4154

BELLA  ROSE WOMER 24   5862

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 25   6113

PRESLEY HANSON 26   3993

CLARA WEBSTER 27   7714

KAYLA HORWATH 28   4719

LIVVY DANIELS 29   4435

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD  1   6748

GRACE DRUMMOND  2   4548

JENTRY MCCONNELL  3   6826

MADDIE COLLIER  4   6455

ZOE WOMER  5   6182

EVIE D'ANDRIA  6   7336

CALLIE JO SWIRE  7   7634

ALEXYA MCDONALD  8   3894

ADDISON . MCQUARY  9   3970

PAIGE PENDERGRASS 10   7415

HANAH DYER 11   3786

CHELSEA TREATCH 12  99076

LILY TROLARD 13   7862

HARLEY . TROTTER 14   4825

KAYLEE CARMOUCHE 15   4361

KALY HINDS 16   6806

KATELYN . WEST 17   7817

KYLIEGH CASLER 18   6721

LILLIAN FRANKS 19   3423

SAVANNAH LANNOM 20   6841

JAYDEN . COX 21   4590

EMERY VENSEL 22   7007

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

GRADY . NORTHERN  1   5513

LANDRIE WAY  2   6912

NATALIE BREECE  3   5819

CULLEN CLOUSE  4  99075

TAYLOR ANNE CRAGAR  5   7903

JESSALYNN CASLER  6   7453

KARSEN . JUDD  7   4188

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

ALLEY . HARRIS  1   7460

BAYLOR . BARNETT  2   6815

PRESLEY HANSON  3   3993

SHELBY . HARRIS  4   7338

ALEXANDRA . JOHNSON  5   8148

SKYLAR . GLASS  6   5537

PENELOPE . PARKS  7   7468

LILA KATE BUCHANAN  8   5011

EMMA WEBSTER  9   4181

LANE CLOUSE 10   4753

KAMDYN SIMS 11  99079

CLARA WEBSTER 12   7714

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 13   3982

MIA COX 14   4698

LIVVY DANIELS 15   4435

ALICE CRAGAR 16   4905

ELSIE DODD 17  99073

LAWSON DANIELS 18   4748

PAISLEY MOORMAN 19   3497

KATIE BAGGETT 20   7670

VIVIAN CHAPMAN 21   6043

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 22   6113

BRISTOL . BARNETT 23   4026

DALEYN SPIVEY 24   4154

FAITH LACASSE 25   5507

MORGANA HART 26   7695

KAYLA HORWATH 27   4719

LOTTIE DANIELS 28   5874

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

EMERY VENSEL  1   7007

HARLEY . TROTTER  2   4825

JAYDEN . COX  3   4590

JOSIE D. BROOKS  4   7176

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD  5   6748

JENTRY MCCONNELL  6   6826

MADDIE COLLIER  7   6455

UNOFFICAL  SATURDAY 



Day Sheet

TNLBRA 08/23/25

08/23/2025

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

SAVANNAH LANNOM  8   6841

KALY HINDS  9   6806

KYLIEGH CASLER 10   6721

EVIE D'ANDRIA 11   7336

ADDISON . MCQUARY 12   3970

GRACE DRUMMOND 13   4548

KAYLEE CARMOUCHE 14   4361

HANAH DYER 15   3786

CHELSEA TREATCH 16  99076

UNOFFICAL  SATURDAY 


